Alliance Public Schools Dist 6
04/08/2020 09:29 AM

hj ect Nunber

01 GENERAL FUND

000 MOE REPAYMENT

105 SUPERI NTENDENT SALARY

110 REGULAR SALARI ES NON | NSTRUCTI ON

111 SALARY TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL

112 SALARY PARAEDUCATORS/ ASSI SSTANTS

113 SALARY SUBSTI TUTE TEACHERS

114 SALARY TECHNI CAL STAFF

116 SALARY PROFESSI ONAL NON CERT

120 SALARY TEMP NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL

121 SALARY TEMP TEACHER/ PROFESSI ONAL

122 SALARY TEMP PARAEDUCATI ONAL

123 SALARY TEMP SUBSTI TUTE

124 SALARY TEMP TECHNI CAL

126 SALARY TEMP PROFESSI ONAL NON CERT

130 SALARI ES OVERTI ME NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
131 SALARI ES OVERTI ME TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ON
132 SALARI ES OVERTI ME PARAEDUCATORS

133 SALARI ES OVERYTI ME SUBSTI TUTE

134 SALARI ES OVERTI ME TECHNI CAL STAFF

136 OVERTI ME PRO NON CERTI FI ED

150 ADDI TI ONAL COVP NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL

151 ADD COVP TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL STAFF
152 ADD COVP PARAEDUCATORS

156 ADD COVP PROFESSI ONAL NON CERT

200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS

210 GROUP | NSURANCE NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL

211 GROUP | NSURANCE TEACHERS PROFESSI ONAL
212 GROUP | NSURANCE PARAPROFESSI ONALS

213 GROUP | NSURANCE SUBSTI TUTES

214 GROUP | NSURANCE TECHNI CAL STAFF

215 GROUP | NSURANCE SUPERI NTENDENTS

216 GROUP | NSURANCE PROF NON CERT STAFF
220 SOCI AL SECURI TY FOR NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
221 SOCI AL SECURI TY TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL
222 SCOCI AL SECURI TY PARAPROFESSI ONAL

223 SOCI AL SECURI TY SUBSTI TUTES

OBJECT REPORT: EXPENDITURES Il
Regular; Processing Month 04/2020

Revi sed Budget Expended Duri ng

Mont h

0. 00 0.00

200, 000. 00 0. 00
396, 500. 00 0.00
7,121, 100. 00 0. 00
925, 500. 00 0.00
0. 00 0. 00

66, 000. 00 0. 00
421, 000. 00 0. 00
267, 000. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

14, 000. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

90, 000. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00
2,757, 500. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

987, 300. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

Expendi t ures

to

Dat e

0.

87, 733.
261, 123.
3, 548, 633.
507, 056.
4, 083.

97, 597.
265, 884.
3, 549.

92, 328.
33, 452.
.00
.00
.00
.91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.65
.63
.66
.95
.00
.00
61, 627.

1, 194, 801.
15, 044.
24.

21, 634.

8, 791.

75, 424.
25, 730.
332, 043.
41, 847.
312.

00
10
15
10
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01
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01
29
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08
44
20
88
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224
225
226
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
260
270
280
281
282
285
290
291
310
315
317
320
330
332
333
340
350
351
352
382
410
420
430
432
440

Nunber

SCCI AL SECURI TY TECHNI CAL STAFF
SCCI AL SECURI TY SUPERI NTENDENT
SCCI AL SECURI TY PROF NON CERT

RETI REMENT NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL

RETI REMENT TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL
RETI REMENT PARAPROFESSI ONAL

RETI REMENT SUBSTI TUTES

RETI REMENT TECHNI CAL STAFF

RETI REMENT SUPERI NTENDENTS

RETI REMENT PROF NON CERT

I NCREASE RETI RVENT CONTRI BUTI ONS
VOLUNTARY TERM NATI ON AGREEMENTS
UNEMPLOYMENT NON | NSTRUCTI ON
WORKER COVP NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
HEALTH BENEFI TS PAI D NON | NSTRUCTI ON
HEALTH BENEFI TS PD TEACHERS

HEALTH BENEFI TS PARAPROFESSI ONAL
HEALTH BENEFI TS SUPERI NTENDENTS
OTHER BENEFI TS NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER BENEFI TS TEACHERS
OFFI Cl AL/ ADM NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
ACCOUNTI NG & AUDI TI NG SERVI CES
LEGAL SERVI CES

PROFESSI ONAL EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
EMP TRAI NI NG / DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES
M LEAGE TO PARENTS

M LEAGE PAI D TO STAFF

OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES

TECHNI CAL SERVI CES

DATA PROCESSI NG AND CODI NG SERVI CES
OTHER TECHNI CAL SERVI CES

DI STANCE LEARNI NG / TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS
UTI LI TY SERVI CES WATER - SEWER
CLEANI NG SERVI CES

REPAI RS AND MAI NTENANCE SERVI CES

TECHNOLOGY RELATED REPAI RS- MAI NTENANCE

RENTALS- LAND, BLDG EQUI P, VEH CLES

OBJECT REPORT: EXPENDITURES Il
Regular; Processing Month 04/2020

Revi sed Budget Expended Duri ng

Mont h

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

1, 017, 000. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0.00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

62, 500. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

0. 00 0. 00

6, 000. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

30, 000. 00 0. 00
10, 000. 00 0. 00
148, 000. 00 0. 00
97, 000. 00 0. 00
111, 000. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0.00

65, 500. 00 0. 00
52, 500. 00 0. 00
64, 800. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0.00

276, 100. 00 0. 00
500. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00

Expenditures to
Dat e

8, 309. 54
3, 601. 85
23,015.55
26, 838. 64
359, 783. 69
50, 696. 98
403. 39
9,114. 39
8, 666. 12
27, 356. 23
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1,508. 55
0. 00

0.00
23,217. 45
12, 221. 90
20, 658. 61
14, 593. 62
53, 157. 98
1, 740. 27
84, 454. 38
3, 653. 95
6. 07
21,704. 85
21, 278. 97
23,419. 95
0.00

148, 727. 12
75.00

0. 00
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04/08/2020 09:29 AM Regular; Processing Month 04/2020 User ID: MORAVSAND
hj ect Nunber Revi sed Budget Expended Duri ng Expenditures to % of Budget
Mont h Dat e
441 RENTAL EXP LAND AND BUI LDI NGS 21, 200. 00 0.00 9, 815. 52 46. 30
442 RENTAL EXP EQUI P AND VEHI CLES 0. 00 0. 00 350. 00 0.00
450 CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES 0. 00 0. 00 324, 024. 65 0.00
485 OTHER SUPPLI ES AND MATERI ALS 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
490 OTHER PROPERTY SERVI CES 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
510 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON SERVI CES 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
519 CONTRACTED PUPI L TRANSPORT 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
520 | NSURANCE (NOT EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS) 345, 000. 00 0. 00 266, 872. 00 77.35
530 COVMUNI CATI ONS 0. 00 0. 00 10, 580. 43 0.00
531 POSTAGE 13, 000. 00 0. 00 6, 890. 34 53. 00
540 ADVERTI SI NG 8, 500. 00 0. 00 1,922.99 22.62
550 PRI NTI NG AND BI NDI NG 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
560 TUI TI ON 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
569 TU TION PD OTH ACENCI ES SP ED I N STATE 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
580 TRAVEL EXPENSE AND M LEACE 15, 500. 00 0. 00 15, 397. 02 99. 34
610 SUPPLI ES 555, 300. 00 0. 00 253, 159. 76 54.02
620 ENERGY- GAS O L COAL UTILITY 137, 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
621 NATURAL GAS 0. 00 0. 00 97,584.52 0.00
622 ELECTRI CI TY 272, 000. 00 0. 00 120, 317. 22 44, 23
626 GASOLI NE- DI ESEL 37,500. 00 0. 00 21, 293. 84 56. 78
629 OTHER UTI LI TI ES 38, 000. 00 0. 00 17, 133. 88 45. 09
640 BOOKS AND PERI CDI CALS 61, 500. 00 0. 00 197, 367.91 324.53
642 AUDI O VI SUAL MATERI ALS 7, 500. 00 0. 00 1, 000. 00 13. 33
643 VEEB/ CLOUD BASED SOFTWARE 0. 00 0. 00 1,832.50 0.00
650 SUPPLI ES - TECHNOLOGY RELATED 0. 00 0. 00 115, 897. 53 0. 00
720 BU LDI NG ACQUI SI TI ON, AND | MPROVEMENTS 278, 000. 00 0. 00 189, 842. 21 68. 29
730 EQUI PMENT 0. 00 0. 00 188. 94 0.00
731 MACHI NERY 0. 00 0. 00 3,275.58 0.00
732 VEHI CLES 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
733 FURNI TURE AND EQUI PMENT 156, 500. 00 0. 00 12, 704. 15 8.12
734 TECHNOLOGY RELATED HARDWARE 0. 00 0. 00 7,332.13 0.00
735 TECHNOLOGY SCOFTWARE 32, 500. 00 0. 00 31, 215. 51 213.93
739 OTHER EQUI PMENT 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
810 DUES AND FEES 35, 200. 00 0. 00 16, 745. 11 50. 33
832 | NTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
890 M SCELLANEQUS EXPENDI TURES 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
912 TRANSFERS TO SCHOOL LUNCH FUND 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
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OBJECT REPORT: EXPENDITURES Il Page: 4
Regular; Processing Month 04/2020 User ID: MORAVSAND

Revi sed Budget Expended Duri ng Expenditures to % of Budget

Mont h Dat e
913 TRANSFERS TO ACTIVITY FUND 0. 00 0. 00 50, 000. 00 0. 00
914 TRANSFERS TO BOND FUND 400, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
01 GENERAL FUND 17, 602, 000. 00 0. 00 9, 576, 553. 87 55. 24
02 DEPRECI ATI ON FUND
340 OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES 0. 00 0. 00 75, 969. 01 0. 00
430 REPAI RS AND MAI NTENANCE SERVI CES 0. 00 0. 00 41,503. 12 0. 00
720 BUI LDI NG, ACQUI SI TI ON, AND | MPROVEMENTS 393, 175. 00 0. 00 215, 378. 96 54.78
02 DEPRECI ATI ON FUND 393, 175. 00 0. 00 332, 851. 09 84. 66
05 ACTIVITY FUND
114 SALARY TECHNI CAL STAFF 1, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
150 ADDI TI ONAL COVP NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL 0. 00 0. 00 6, 735. 00 0. 00
210 GROUP | NSURANCE NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL 0. 00 0. 00 33.81 0. 00
220 SOCI AL SECURI TY FOR NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL 0. 00 0. 00 487. 70 0. 00
221 SOClI AL SECURI TY TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL 1, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
230 RETI REMENT NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL 0. 00 0. 00 620. 71 0. 00
231 RETI REMENT TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL 1, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
320 PROFESSI ONAL EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
333 M LEAGE PAI D TO STAFF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
610 SUPPLI ES 539, 413. 00 (131.00) 290, 925. 95 59. 88
735 TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
790 DEPRECI ATI ON AND AMORTI ZATI ON 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
810 DUES AND FEES 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
911 TRANSFERS TO THE GENERAL FUND 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
05 ACTIVITY FUND 542,413. 00 (131.00) 298, 803. 17 61. 00
06 LUNCH FUND
333 M LEAGE PAI D TO STAFF 0. 00 0. 00 136. 18 0. 00
430 REPAI RS AND NMAI NTENANCE SERVI CES 160, 718. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
570 FOOD SERVI CE MANAGEMENT 450, 000. 00 0. 00 357, 385. 06 79. 42
580 TRAVEL EXPENSE AND M LEAGE 2,000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
610 SUPPLI ES 25, 000. 00 0. 00 836. 56 3.35
630 FOOD 3, 000. 00 0. 00 (11.83) (0.39)
733 FURNI TURE AND EQUI PVENT 100, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
06 LUNCH FUND 740, 718. 00 0. 00 358, 345. 97 48. 38
07 BOND FUND
650 SUPPLI ES - TECHNOLOGY RELATED 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
810 DUES AND FEES 21, 060. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
831 REDEMPTI ON OF PRI NCI PAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
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832 | NTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT
07 BOND FUND
08 BUI LDI NG FUND

340 OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES

352 OTHER TECHNI CAL SERVI CES

450 CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI CES

650 SUPPLI ES - TECHNOLOGY RELATED

720 BU LDI NG ACQUI SI TI ON, AND | MPROVEMENTS
831 REDEMPTI ON OF PRI NCI PAL

832 | NTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT

890 M SCELLANEOQUS EXPENDI TURES

08 BUI LDI NG FUND

09 QUALI FI ED CAPI TAL PURPGCSE

352 OTHER TECHNI CAL SERVI CES

610 SUPPLI ES

720 BUI LDI NG, ACQUI SI TI ON, AND | MPROVEMENTS
733 FURNI TURE AND EQUI PMENT

810 DUES AND FEES

831 REDEMPTI ON OF PRI NCI PAL

832 I NTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT

833 BOND | SSUANCE AND OTHER DEBT COSTS
834 AMORTI ZATI ON OF PREM UM DI SCOUNT BONDS
890 M SCELLANEQUS EXPENDI TURES

09 QUALI FI ED CAPI TAL PURPGCSE

10 COOPERATI VE

105 SUPERI NTENDENT SALARY

114 SALARY TECHNI CAL STAFF

210 GROUP | NSURANCE NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL

211 GROUP | NSURANCE TEACHERS PROFESSI ONAL
212 GROUP | NSURANCE PARAPRCOFESSI ONALS

213 GROUP | NSURANCE SUBSTI TUTES

214 GROUP | NSURANCE TECHNI CAL STAFF

215 GROUP | NSURANCE SUPERI NTENDENTS

216 GROUP | NSURANCE PRCOF NON CERT STAFF
220 SOCI AL SECURI TY FOR NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
221 SOCI AL SECURI TY TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL
222 SCOCI AL SECURI TY PARAPROFESSI ONAL

OBJECT REPORT: EXPENDITURES Il
Regular; Processing Month 04/2020

Page: 5

User ID: MORAVSAND

Revi sed Budget Expended Duri ng Expenditures to % of Budget
Mont h Dat e

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

21, 060. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 8, 255. 69 0. 00

50, 284. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 39, 500. 00 0. 00

1, 215, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 347, 440. 89 0. 00

295, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

1, 560, 284. 00 0. 00 395, 196. 58 25. 33

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

1,121, 673.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

560, 000. 00 0. 00 287, 728.00 51. 38

203, 000. 00 0. 00 68, 502. 01 33.74

0. 00 0. 00 900. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 (19, 172. 39) 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

1, 884, 673. 00 0. 00 337, 957. 62 17.93

157, 948. 00 0. 00 24,745. 21 15. 67

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 2,479.54 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00



Alliance Public Schools Dist 6
04/08/2020 09:29 AM
hj ect Nunber

223 SCOCI AL SECURI TY SUBSTI TUTES

224 SOCI AL SECURI TY TECHNI CAL STAFF
225 SCOCI AL SECURI TY SUPERI NTENDENT
226 SOClI AL SECURI TY PROF NON CERT
230 RETI REMENT NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
231 RETI REMENT TEACHERS/ PROFESSI ONAL
232 RETI REMENT PARAPROFESS| ONAL

233 RETI REMENT SUBSTI TUTES

234 RETI REMENT TECHNI CAL STAFF

235 RETI REMENT SUPERI NTENDENTS

236 RETI REMENT PROF NON CERT

237 | NCREASE RETI RMENT CONTRI BUTI ONS
270 WORKER COVP NON | NSTRUCTI ONAL
340 OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES

352 OTHER TECHNI CAL SERVI CES

580 TRAVEL EXPENSE AND M LEACGE

610 SUPPLI ES

640 BOOKS AND PERI QDI CALS

759 OTHER TRANSFERS

10 COOPERATI VE

12 STUDENT FEES

610 SUPPLI ES

650 SUPPLI ES - TECHNOLOGY RELATED
890 M SCELLANEQUS EXPENDI TURES

12 STUDENT FEES

Grand Total :

OBJECT REPORT: EXPENDITURES Il
Regular; Processing Month 04/2020

Page: 6

User ID: MORAVSAND

Revi sed Budget Expended Duri ng Expenditures to % of Budget
Mont h Dat e

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 1, 015. 97 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 2,444, 26 0.00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 62. 99 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00

157, 948. 00 0. 00 30, 747.97 19. 47
0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

59, 416. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 120. 00 0. 00

59, 416. 00 0. 00 120. 00 0. 20
22,961, 687. 00 (131. 00) 11, 330, 576. 27 50. 13
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